02 TRAVESIA PUNTALLANA - 11/10/2025

RESULTADOS COPA POR SEXO Y CATEGORIA

FEDERACION
CANARIA DE
NATACION

El mejor tiempo

so0 [caroorsall oroenfavewoos — Evowere  fave
F

JUN2

M20

M30

M45

M50

M60

541

594

592

518

535

512

588
591

16

36

24

14
17
27

sabado, 11 de octubre de 2025

BORGES HERNANDEZ

FELIPE RODRIGUEZ

BOUCHET

RIZO OSUNA-MOYANO

VALIDO CARRENO

QUINTANILLA AYLLON

RAMIREZ SANTANA
PEREZ MACIAS

ELENA

YARITZA NAZARET

SYBILLE

NURIA

ISABEL

ELENA

CRISTINA
JUANA TERESA

C.N. REALES

C.N. LAS PALMAS

C.N. METROPOLE

C. TENERIFE MASTERS

C.N. LAS PALMAS

C.D. BELEN MARIA

C.N. METROPOLE
C.N. METROPOLE
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02 TRAVESIA PUNTALLANA - 11/10/2025

RESULTADOS COPA POR SEXO Y CATEGORIA

FEDERACION
CANARIA DE
NATACION

El mejor tiempo

so0 [caroorsall oroenfavewoos — Evowere  fave
M

DIS

627
JUN2

563

547
M30

621
M35

538

502

626
M40

624

507
M45

609

620

511

513
M50

509

522

505
M55

515

622

523

554
M60

604

506

537
M70

625

sabado, 11 de octubre de 2025

31

20
23

30

18

32

11
29

10
12

13
21

19
25
34

15

26

MEDEROS PLASENCIA

GONZALEZ FERRERA
SANCHEZ NAVARRO

CLARIA CONESA

GARCIA CATALA
QUEVEDO MEDINA
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ

PEREZ FLOREZ
RAMOS ARMAS
PEREZ GARCIA
TORNERO GOMEZ

LEON QUINTERO
LOPEZ ALVAREZ
MARTIN ALMEIDA

DOMINGUEZ CABRERA
HERRERA BRITO
RAMIREZ TEJERA
RODRIGUEZ SANTANA

GIL LEON
HERNANDEZ BENTO

MARTINEZ LLISO

JEREZ HERRERAS

JUAN CARLOS

ALTHAY
IAN

JOAQUIN

JOSUE

ULISES

PABLO JONAY

LUIS

OMAR CHRISTIAN

CARLOS ALBERTO
OSCAR LIBERTAD

ALEJANDRO
TOMAS

JACOB
JAVIER
LUIS A.

ARNAUDIS
JOSE A.

FRANCISCO BLAS

ERNESTO

JAVIER LUIS

ENRIQUE FRANCISC

CLAUDIO

HENRY

C.N.

R.C.
C.N.

C.N.

C.N.

C.D.

C.N.

C.N.
C.D.

LA COLLERA

NAUTICO DE LA PALMA
VALLEVERDE

LA COLLERA
METROPOLE
BELEN MARIA

LA COLLERA

LA COLLERA
BELEN MARIA

C.D.N. BAJA LARGA

C.N.
C.D.
C.D.

C.D.
C.D.
C.D.

C.D.
C.N.
C.D.
C.N.

C.N.

C.D.

C.N.

C.N.

LA COLLERA
BELEN MARIA
BELEN MARIA

BELEN MARIA
TRIDAN
BELEN MARIA

BELEN MARIA
LA COLLERA
TRIDAN
VALLEVERDE

CARUCAGUA
BELEN MARIA

METROPOLE

LA COLLERA
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